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The details of your Health Board Training in Psychological Skills – Early Interventions (TIPS-EIC) Coordinator 
is listed below.  If your Health Board contact is not listed, please email Psychology@nes.scot.nhs.uk 
 
  

Health Board Contact E-mail Address 

NHS Ayrshire & Arran TIPS-EIC Team tips-eic@aapct.scot.nhs.uk 

NHS Borders Rebecca Raeburn rebecca.raeburn1@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

NHS Dumfries & Galloway Alice Walker alice.walker17@nhs.scot 

NHS Fife Louisa Casselden louisa.casselden@nhs.scot 

NHS Forth Valley Early Intervention Team  fv.earlyinterventionpsychology@nhs.scot  

NHS Grampian Early Intervention Team  gram.earlyinterventionteam@nhs.scot 

NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde Early Intervention Team 

Clare Roberts 

earlyintervention.camhs@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

clare.roberts@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

NHS Highland Chrissy Munro chrissy.munro@nhs.scot 

NHS Lanarkshire TIPS-EIC Team tips.eic@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

NHS Lothian TIPS-EIC Team tips-eic@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

 

 TIPS-EIC Coordinator 
Contact Details 



Last Updated: October-2023 
 

 
 


